
Project Name: POWELL COUNTY SCHOOLS
Powell County Middle School Structural Repairs JRA Architects
Stanton, KY 301 E. Vine St

Lexington, KY  40507

P:  859.252.6781

JRA Project No.: (No.) BD-1
BG 24-404                BID TABULATION FORM

00035 00300

QUALIF. BID FORM Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3 Alt 4 Alt 5 SIGNED LIST UNIT SUPPLY DPO'S A310  COMMENTS

Rank SUBMIT. Acknowledge Basketball North Side South Side Not Not FOP OF PRICES MANUF. BID Base Bid + Alt. 1 Rank
Addenda Backboards Basketball Basketball Used Used SUBS (1-Hr.) (1-Hr.) (4 days.) SECURITY w/

Not Used 1, 2 & 3 at Main Court Backboards Backboards NA Alt. 1

$25,213.00 $25,495.00$37,101.00

$17,423.00 $22,673.00 $22,655.00

$50,362.00 $39,620.00 $39,023.00

Jarbroe Construction

No Bid

$763,000.00

$38,000.00 $38,500.00

$28,500.00 $25,300.00

$36,477.95 $39,527.75$48,304.14

$804,000.00

$838,995.00

February 4, 2025

No Bid

BASE BID AMOUNT

Devere Construction

Allen Construction

Blaze Enterprises

$788,000.00 $38,500.00

$40,400.00

$1,343,063.00

$779,800.00

$826,500.00

$820,200.00

$1,393,425.00

$821,423.00

$800,101.00

BEX Construction 

Buckeye Construction

Elaine Allen

No Bid

Midwest Maintenance No Bid

$887,299.14

Tekton Construction 

Spectrum Contracting Services 

202452

Per Lynn Imaging Plan Room
CONTRACTORS
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